
 

 

 

NPTEL:SWAYAM COURSES 

A.Y:2021-2022 

S.No College Roll No Name of the Student Section Name of the Course 

1 177R1A0480 L PAVAN B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

2 177R1A04D7 CHITYALA SAI KRISHNA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

3 187R1A04F9 SHARJEEL AHMED C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

4 197R1A0401 A PRAVEEN KUMAR A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

5 197R1A0402 ADURTI SWARNA LATHA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

6 197R1A0407 AYESHA JAGIRDAR A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

7 197R1A0410 BAKKANI DEEPAK A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

8 197R1A0411 BANDARAM BHARATH GOUD A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

9 197R1A0412 BATHULA NARESH A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

10 197R1A0413 BAVIREDDY VISHWANTH KUMAR A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

11 197R1A0415 BETHI ANIRUDH A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

12 197R1A0416 CHALLAGUNDLA VAMSHI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

13 197R1A0417 DATHA PAVAN KALYAN A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

14 197R1A0418 DHANAVATH PRAVEEN KUMAR A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

15 197R1A0422 GOTTAM VAMSHI KRISHNA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

16 197R1A0423 GURRAM VINEELA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

17 197R1A0425 JALLY BRAHMANI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

18 197R1A0427 K BALA LAXMI PRASANNA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

19 197R1A0431 KALVAKUNTLA SUMANA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

20 197R1A0432 KANCHARLA DEVENDHAR REDDY A    Introduction to Internet of Things 



21 197R1A0433 KATROTH NARESH A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

22 197R1A0434 KONDA PRANITHA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

23 197R1A0435 KUSHAL SAHU A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

24 197R1A0436 MALLUVALASA PAVAN SAI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

25 197R1A0437 MANCHALA GANGA AKHILA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

26 197R1A0439 MOHAMMAD SALMAN A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

27 197R1A0441 NAYINI DHEERAJ RAO A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

28 197R1A0443 PANAGANTI NARESH A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

29 197R1A0445 PERPULA SAHANA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

30 197R1A0448 RAMAVATH HARISH NAIK A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

31 197R1A0450 REDDY SWATHI PRIYA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

32 197R1A0452 BHEEMARI SHIVANI GAYATHRI DEVI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

33 197R1A0454 SUNKIREDDY SAHITHI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

34 197R1A0455 TELUKUNTLA SAI KEERTHI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

35 197R1A0459 T.K VENKATA DURGA KARTHIK A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

36 197R1A0460 VADYANAM RAMESH A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

37 197R1A0465 ANGA SINDHUJA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

38 197R1A0466 ANINDITA CHOWBEY B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

39 197R1A0467 ANKUSH KUMAR SINGH B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

40 197R1A0468 ANUGULA ANJALI B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

41 197R1A0470 BADDAM SAI TEJA REDDY B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

42 197R1A0473 BOKKA SUJITH B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

43 197R1A0474 BOTTE AVANINDRA YADAV B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

44 197R1A0475 C TARUN KUMAR REDDY B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

45 197R1A0476 CHAGARLA SAIKIRAN B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

46 197R1A0477 CHINTHAKUNTA PRATHYUSHA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

47 197R1A0479 DOSALA AKHIL B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

48 197R1A0481 G L V PRANAY B    Introduction to Internet of Things 



49 197R1A0482 GN KOUSHIK RAJU B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

50 197R1A0483 GOPITI NITHISH REDDY B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

51 197R1A0484 GUNTUKU AKANKSHA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

52 197R1A0485 I RAGHAVENDRA KRISHNAVAMSI B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

53 197R1A0488 JELLA ARCHANA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

54 197R1A0489 K TRIVIKRAM B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

55 197R1A0490 K UDAY KIRAN B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

56 197R1A0494 KATRAVATH ROHITH NAIK B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

57 197R1A0498 L SAI SANJAY B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

58 197R1A0499 MACHA CHARANTEJA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

59 197R1A04A0 MOHAMMED SALMAAN B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

60 197R1A04A5 POTEY GOVARDHAN B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

61 197R1A04A8 PANNALA SRINATH B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

62 197R1A04A9 PEDDI RAVI B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

63 197R1A04B6 CHALLA SHIVAKRISHNA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

64 197R1A04B8 V SATHEESH KUMAR REDDY B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

65 197R1A04C0 VALIPALLI ASHA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

66 197R1A04C5 B RADHA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

67 197R1A04C6 BAJANTHRI JAYA SURYA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

68 197R1A04C7 BANOTHU THARUN C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

69 197R1A04C8 BASIPAKA SHIVA SAI C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

70 197R1A04C9 BEZZALA SAISUPRAJA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

71 197R1A04D0 BUKKA AKANKSHA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

72 197R1A04D2 C HARITHA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

73 197R1A04D3 CHADA SAI TEJA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

74 197R1A04D4 CHOUL AJAY C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

75 197R1A04D5 DEVASANI SHASHANK C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

76 197R1A04D6 DEVI SAI CHARAN C    Introduction to Internet of Things 



77 197R1A04D9 GADIPALLY SRINIVAS REDDY C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

78 197R1A04E0 GOPU SRI RAM REDDY C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

79 197R1A04E2 GUNDAMANI ABHINAY YADAV C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

80 197R1A04E3 GUNDETI AKSHITHA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

81 197R1A04E5 KAPS DEEPAK C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

82 197R1A04E6 KARURU DEEPESH REDDY C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

83 197R1A04E8 KOLI RAJESH C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

84 197R1A04E9 KONDA KEERTHI C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

85 197R1A04F0 KONDA ROHITH C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

86 197R1A04F3 KUCHANPALLY DINESHREDDY C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

87 197R1A04F5 M SAI AKASH C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

88 197R1A04F7 MADISHETTY MANIDEEP C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

89 197R1A04F9 MARPALLY PARAMESH C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

90 197R1A04G1 MOHAMMAD SAJEED C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

91 197R1A04G3 MONAVARTHY KRISHNATEJA C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

92 197R1A04G4 MORRI MAHESH C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

93 197R1A04G5 MUDDAPURAM RAHUL C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

94 197R1A04G9 PATHLAVATH ANJI KUMAR C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

95 197R1A04H0 PINJA SRIKANTH C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

96 197R1A04H1 PODUGU DHARANI C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

97 197R1A04H2 Raghava prasad C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

98 197R1A04H4 RAYANA AMRUTHA VALLI C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

99 197R1A04H5 SAINDLA CHARAN C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

100 197R1A04H7 THAGARAPU SHRAVANI C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

101 197R1A04H8 THARUN KUMAR GUJJETI C    Introduction to Internet of Things 

102 207R5A0401 GANNU AKHIL A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

103 207R5A0402 JAVERIA UNNISSA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

104 207R5A0403 PATLOLLA SAISREE A    Introduction to Internet of Things 



105 207R5A0404 CHANDANA SAMBARI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

106 207R5A0406 KONGARA NARMADA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

107 207R5A0408 KADURKAPU CHANDANA A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

108 207R5A0409 GOVINDU BADRI A    Introduction to Internet of Things 

109 207R5A0412 VADLAKONDA VIVEK B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

110 207R5A0413 PEKETI RACHITHA B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

111 207R5A0414 KANAPARTHI SAROJ B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

112 207R5A0415 MAROJU SAI VAMSHI B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

113 207R5A0416 SILVERI VAMSHI KUMAR B    Introduction to Internet of Things 

  

S.No College Roll No Name of the Student Section Name of the Course 

1 197R1A0402 ADURTI SWARNA LATHA A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

2 197R1A0411 BANDARAM BHARATH GOUD A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

3 197R1A0415 BETHI ANIRUDH A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

4 197R1A0434 K.PRANITHA A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

5 197R1A0438 MASANAPALLY SUPRAJA A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

6 197R1A0443 PANAGANTI NARESH A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

7 197R1A0459  VENKATA DURGA KARTHIK A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

8 197R1A0460 VADYANAM RAMESH A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

9 207R5A0406 KONGARA NARMADA A EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

10 197R1A0461 ALLU SAI TEJA B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

11 197R1A0462 ADAVELLI VINAY REDDY B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

12 197R1A0467 ANKUSH KUMAR SINGH B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

13 197R1A0480 DRONADULA PRAVEEN B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

14 197R1A0481 G L V PRANAY B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

15 197R1A0483 GOPITI NITHISH REDDY B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

16 197R1A0486 J. JYOTHISH REDDY B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  



17 197R1A0499 MACHA CHARANTEJA B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

18 197R1A04A0 MOHAMMAD SALMAAN B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

19 197R1A04A5 POTEY GOVARDHAN B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

20 197R1A04A7 P. THARUN KOTI REDDY B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

21 197R1A04B1 POTRU SAI KIRAN B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

22 197R1A04B3 RAMIDI NAVANEETH REDDY B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

23 207R5A0412 VADLAKONDA VIVEK B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

24 207R5A0416 SILVERI VAMSHI KUMAR B EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

25 197R1A04C4 B.ADARSH C EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

26 197R1A04D0 BUKKA AKANKSHA C EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

27 197R1A04D3 CHADA SAI TEJA C EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

28 197R1A04E3 GUNDETI AKSHITHA C EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

29 197R1A04F7 MADHISHETTY MANIDEEP C EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

30 197R1A04G1 MOHAMMAD SAJEED C EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN  

 

 

A.Y:2020-2021 

S.No College Roll No Name of the Student Name of the Course 

1 187R1A04E5 Sai Srinija Gourishetty What is Data Science? 

2 187R1A04E5 Sai Srinija Gourishetty C for Everyone: Structured Programming 

3 187R1A04E5 Sai Srinija Gourishetty Structuring Machine Learning Projects 

4 187R1A04E5 Sai Srinija Gourishetty AI For Everyone 

5 187R1A04E5 Sai Srinija Gourishetty Data Science Methodology 

6 187R1A04E3 Gampa Swathi AI For Everyone 

7 187R1A04E3 Gampa Swathi Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

8 187R1A04E3 Gampa Swathi Python Programming 

9 187R1A04E3 Gampa Swathi C for Everyone: Structured Programming 



10 187R1A04E3 Gampa Swathi Data Science Methodology 

11 187R1A04E3 Gampa Swathi What is Data Science? 

12 187R1A04E1 Gollapudi Sujith Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

13 187R1A04E1 Gollapudi Sujith AI For Everyone 

14 187R1A04E1 Gollapudi Sujith an online non-credit course authorized 

15 197R1A0467 Ankush Kumar Singh Python Programming 

16 197R1A0467 Ankush Kumar Singh Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

17 197R1A0467 Ankush Kumar Singh AI For Everyone 

18 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy Successful Negotiation: Essential Strategies and Skills 

19 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy Grammar and Punctuation 

20 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy AI For Everyone 

21 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy Custom Prediction Routine on Google AI Platform 

22 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy Leadership and Emotional Intelligence 

23 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy Differential Equations for Engineers 

24 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

25 197R1A0470 Baddam Sai teja Reddy Electric Power Systems 

26 177R1A0494 Nagam Manasa Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

27 187R1A04A1 M.Jagdeesh AI for Everyone 

28 187R1A04A1 M.Jagdeesh Python for data science and AI 

29 187R1A04f0 P.Manya Reddy AI for Everyone 

30 187R1A04f0 P.Manya Reddy C for Everyone: Structured Programming 

31 187R1A04f0 P.Manya Reddy What is Data Science? 

32 187R1A04f0 P.Manya Reddy Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

33 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Building custom regional report with google analytics 

34 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Python for data science and AI 

35 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya AI for Everyone 

36 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Creative your first python program 

37 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Introduction to Internet of things & Embedded Systems 



38 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Write  professional Emails in English 

39 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

40 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Cyber security awareness and Innovation 

41 187R1A04E9 G.Sai Ramya Data Science Methodology 

42 187R1A04E7 P.Ravi Chandra C for Everyone: Structured Programming 

43 187R1A04E7 P.Ravi Chandra Data Science Methodology 

44 187R1A04E7 P.Ravi Chandra What is Data Science? 

45 187R1A04E7 P.Ravi Chandra AI for Everyone 

46 187R1A04f1 G.Shravani  AI for Everyone 

47 187R1A04f1 G.Shravani  Project: Creative your first C++ Application 

48 187R1A04f1 G.Shravani  Data Science Methodology 

49 187R1A04f1 G.Shravani  Introduction to Python 

50 187R1A04f1 G.Shravani  Introduction to HTML5 

51 177R1A0404 B. Archana AI for Everyone 

52 177R1A0404 B. Archana What is Data Science? 

53 177R1A0404 B. Archana Creative your first python program 

54 177R1A0405        B.Sony Creative your first python program 

55 177R1A0405        B.Sony Data bases & SQL for data science 

56 177R1A0403 A. MANIBABU AI for Everyone 

57 177R1A0403 A. MANIBABU What is Data Science? 

58 177R1A0403 A. MANIBABU Excel Skills for Business: Essential 

59 177R1A0403 A. MANIBABU Python for data science & AI 

60 177R1A0403 A. MANIBABU Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

61 177R1A0401 A.V.Nikitha Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

62 177R1A0401 A.V.Nikitha Introduction to Artificial Intelligent (AI) 

63 177R1A0401 A.V.Nikitha Creative your first python program 

64 177R1A0401 A.V.Nikitha What is Data Science? 

65 177R1A0401 A.V.Nikitha Introduction to Internet of things & Embedded Systems 



66 167R1A0493 KARTHIK RAMAGIRI Python data structure 

67 177R1A0 496 kimidi varaprasad Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

68 177R1A 0498 Niharika Nellam Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

69 177R1A 0497 Naveen Kumar patnaik AI for Everyone 

70 177R1A 04A3 Mohammad Akbar Khan What is Data Science? 

71 167R1A0489 L. KEERTHI REDDY Introduction to Artificial Intelligent (AI) 

72 177R1A04A1 Pagidyala Likitha  Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

73 197R1A04G1 Mohammad Sajeed AI for Everyone 

74 197R1A04G1 Mohammad Sajeed AWS S3 Basics 

75 197R1A04G1 Mohammad Sajeed Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

76 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli AI for Everyone 

77 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Build Your Professional ePortfolio in English 

78 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli C for Everyone: Structured Programming 

79 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Communication Skills for University Success 

80 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Database Management Essential 

81 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (AI) 

82 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Speak English Professionally: In Person, Online & On the Phone 

83 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Write Professional Emails in English 

84 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Improve Your English Communication Skills 

85 187R1A04C6 Eswar Narendra Adusumelli Take Your English Communication Skills to the Next Level 

86 187R5A0431 I.Chandana Cyber security in manufacturing 

87 187R5A0431 I.Chandana AWS fundamentals : going cloud -Native 

88 187R5A0431 I.Chandana Building Arduino robots & Devices 

89 187R5A0431 I.Chandana Introduction to Psychology 

90 187R5A0431 I.Chandana Network security &Database vulnerabilities 

91 187R5A0427 S.Nithya AI for Everyone 

92 187R5A0427 S.Nithya Cloud Computing basics (Cloud 101) 

93 187R5A0427 S.Nithya Network security &Database vulnerabilities 



94 187R5A0427 S.Nithya Python Basics 

95 187R5A0427 S.Nithya Building Arduino robots & Devices 

96 187R5A0427 S.Nithya Cyber security in manufacturing 

97 187R5A0404 Tummalla Pallavi AI for Everyone 

98 187R5A0404 Tummalla Pallavi Mathematical Foundations for Cryptography 

99 187R5A0404 Tummalla Pallavi Cyber security in manufacturing 

100 187R5A0404 Tummalla Pallavi Linear Regression with Python 

101 187R5A0404 Tummalla Pallavi Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

102 187R1A0484 shiva prasad chappa AI for Everyone 

103 187R1A0481 Adarsh Karne Programming for Everybody (Getting Started with Python) 

104 187R1A0481 Adarsh Karne Capstone: Retrieving, Processing, and Visualizing Data with Python 

105 187R1A0481 Adarsh Karne Using Python to Access Web Data 

106 187R1A0482 Nikhitha Kasam C for Everyone: Structured Programming 

107  Mandadi Sai Teja Sagar AI for Everyone 
                                          

A.Y:2019-2020 

S.no College Roll no Name Name of the Course 

1 167R1A0406 BANGARU SRINIVAS Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

2 167R1A04E5 MAKALA SREEJA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

3 167R1A0426 KORUKANTI SAI BHARATH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

4 167R1A0455 Vadla Krishna Samhitha Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

5 157R1A0452 THOTA ANUDEEP Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

6 167R1A0494 MYADHARABOINA AKHILA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

7 167R1A0404 BOJJA RAMANANDU Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

8 167R1A0437 MERIGI RAVALI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

9 167R1A04E1 G V SAKETH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

10 167R1A0435 MANTENA DILEEP SAI VARMA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 



11 167R1A0416 GOLLA NAGALAXMI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

12 167R1A04B5 T ARUN Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

13 167R1A0483 KOLAKANDA SAI KRISHNA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

14 167R1A0439 SUTHRALA MANASWINI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

15 167R1A0442 SAKSHI VERMA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

16 167R1A0474 D MANIPAL REDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

17 167R1A0428 MADISHETTY DEVIKA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

18 167R1A0492 MEDAM SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

19 167R1A04A6 P. SATYANARAYANA SHARMA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

20 167R1A0454 TIRUMALA LEKHA SREE Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

21 167R1A04H9 YARRAMSHETTY JAGADEESH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

22 167R1A0419 JUVVADI VARSHINI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

23 167R1A0499 SUBHAM SHARMA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

24 167R1A0485 KONGARI HARITHA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

25 167R1A04C4 BANDARI NAVEEN Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

26 167R1A04D7 INTURI NANDINI CHOWDARY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

27 177R5A0402 B DEEPIKA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

28 167R1A04C8 BOKURI SATHISHREDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

29 167R1A0489 LINGAMPALLY KEERTHI REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

30 167R1A0488 KUNCHALA SRIKANTH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

31 177R5A0428 SURA SOUMYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

32 167R1A04H5 VENKATA LAXMANA DHEERAJ .I Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

33 167R1A0434 MANNELLI SHIVANI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

34 167R1A04E3 LABHISHETTY RAHUL Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

35 167R1A04D6 G SREE POOJITHA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

36 167R1A04G2 NARASIMHA SUHRUDHI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

37 167R1A04G8 PATLOLLA HAREESHWAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

38 167R1A04A3 PIRANGI PAVANI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 



39 167R1A04G7 SNEHA MENDIKAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

40 167R1A04B1 RAYASAM SUDHEER KUMAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

41 167R1A0450 SUNKARA ROJA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

42 167R1A0440 PALEM PUSHPAVATHI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

43 157R1A0458 Y DINESHREDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

44 167R1A04F6 MALLADI JASHWANTH KUMAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

45 167R1A04G3 RAVI TEJA REDDY M Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

46 177R5A0418 MAHESHWARI SHIVAGARI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

47 167R1A0425 KOLA RACHANA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

48 167R1A04G5 RENTALA ALEKYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

49 167R1A0413 DIVYA DIDDI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

50 167R1A04G0 MOHAMMAD NAZIYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

51 167R1A0432 MANDADI SAI TEJA SAGAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

52 167R1A0491 MANDA VIVEK REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

53 167R1A0429 MALLELA VISHWA SIMHA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

54 167R1A04H4 SAGARLA BHARGAV VENKATA.D Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

55 167R1A0456 VEERAPPAGARI SRINIVAS GOUD Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

56 167R1A0412 GAJULA REVANTH SAI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

57 167R1A0482 KESANA RAMADEVI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

58 167R1A04D4 D NAGA RAMYA SRI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

59 167R1A0465 ANTHATI RUSHALI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

60 167R1A0480 KANDREGULA NAGA RAMYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

61 167R1A04F8 SHIVANI MALYALA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

62 167R1A0417 GUNJI SIVAKRISHNA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

63 167R1A0497 NARAYANADAS KAVYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

64 167R1A0410 BUSIREDDY SATISH REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

65 167R1A0459 VUTKURI THRIVENI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

66 167R1A0431 MANDA SAI MONIKA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 



67 167R1A0441 C. KIRAN NAIK PATHLAVATH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

68 177R5A0421 KACHU RAMADEVI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

69 167R1A04G9 THOGITI SUSHMA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

70 167R1A0498 ORCHU ARCHANA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

71 167R1A0461 A VINOD KUMAR SHETTY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

72 167R1A04F5 PAMPARI NARENDER Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

73 167R1A0448 SHAGANTI AJAYKUMAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

74 167R1A04F2 M.KARTHIK KUMAR REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

75 167R1A04A8 RAI KARUNA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

76 167R1A0443 NARASIMHA SAI TEJA YADAV .P Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

77 167R1A04G6 PATHIPAKA ARAVINDA VARMA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

78 167R1A0414 EPPANUR SANJU SAI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

79 167R1A04H6 SUDHEER SHARAD PAWAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

80 177R5A0408 CHITIKESHI NEHA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

81 167R1A04C7 BHEEMAVARAPU TARUN KUMAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

82 167R1A0430 MADIREDDY SOWMYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

83 167R1A04B2 REPALLE BHAGYALAKSHMI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

84 167R1A04A2 RITISH REDDY T Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

85 167R1A0433 MOHAMMAD UMAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

86 167R1A04E7 KARRE BHAVANA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

87 167R1A0411 DANDA SAI GANESH REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

88 167R1A0449 SUSHANTH REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

89 167R1A04H8 VARSHA VULISE Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

90 167R1A0464 ANTHALA PRANEETH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

91 167R1A04D0 BONAGIRI MADHU SUDHAN Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

92 167R1A04C9 BAJJURI SHIVANI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

93 177R5A0410 POCHAMPALLY SRIKAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

94 167R1A0478 JANGA ANIRUDH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 



95 167R1A04F0 KOTA MOHAN VAMSI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

96 167R1A0438 NALLA NAVYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

97 167R1A04F7 PATLOLLA LAVANYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

98 167R1A04A7 RACHAKONDA SOWMYA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

99 167R1A0468 BEJGUM SAI SHRUTHI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

100 177R5A0416 DAKOJU NAGA VENKATA SAI KIRAN Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

101 167R1A0408 BURKA VISHAL Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

102 167R1A04H0 PANNALA PRANUSHA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

103 167R1A04H1 VELAGALA NITHISH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

104 167R1A04E6 MAMIDALA MADHUKAR Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

105 167R1A0409 VOJJELA SRILEKHA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

106 167R1A04H2 RAHUL ADHIKARY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

107 167R1A0462 AILENI SREEJA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

108 167R1A0403 A. VISHNU SAI KUMAR REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

109 167R1A04J0 VATTI SRI LAKSHMI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

110 167R1A0466 SIJU A Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

111 167R1A04A9 VANGALA SHIVANI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

112 167R1A0470 BHAGIRTHIPALLI VAMSHI KRISHNA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

113 177R5A0417 SYEDA ASMA FATHIMA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

114 167R1A0472 DVNS SARATH KOUSHIK Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

115 167R1A0446 RITHIKA CHAUDHARY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

116 167R1A04G1 PRODDUTURI SRAVANI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

117 167R1A04H7 VINITHA DESHPANDE Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

118 167R1A0493 KARTHIK RAMAGIRI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

119 167R1A04H3 VELUGOTI DIVIJA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

120 167R1A04D8 DEVIREDDY SAHITHI REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

121 167R1A0418 BHAVANA MANDADAPU Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

122 167R1A0484 KANAGANTI MAMATHA REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 



123 167R1A04B9 U KALYAN Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

124 167R1A0444 RATHOD ROHITH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

125 167R1A0451 SHIVEK SINGH YADAV Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

126 167R1A0420 K VENU MADHAVA REDDY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

127 167R1A04A4 SAI TARUN PRABHALA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

128 167R1A0423 KANCHARLA SANKEERTHI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

129 177R5A0406 AZMEERA DEEPIKA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

130 177R5A0407 DHARMASOTH MEGHANA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

131 167R1A04F9 PERKA DILIP CHAND Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

132 167R1A04D1 BUDATI JAYANTH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

133 167R1A04B3 VICKY KUMAR DAS Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

134 167R1A0402 BHUKYA TEJASWI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

135 167R1A0405 BOORA AJAY Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

136 167R1A0421 MUDDASANI HARITESH Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

137 177R5A0409 DAVURI VEDHASRI Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

138 167R1A0452 SRIRAM SAI SWETHA Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

139 167R1A04C0 VANAPALLI ROHAN Principles and Techniques of Modern Radar Systems 

140 157R1A0452 THOTA ANUDEEP Introduction to Machine Learning  

141 167R1A0402 BHUKYA TEJASWI Introduction to Machine Learning  

142 167R1A0403 A.VISHNU SAI KUMAR REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

143 167R1A0404 BOJJA RAMANANDU Introduction to Machine Learning  

144 167R1A0405 BOORA AJAY Introduction to Machine Learning  

145 167R1A0406 BANGARU SRINIVAS Introduction to Machine Learning  

146 167R1A0408 BURKA VISHAL Introduction to Machine Learning  

147 167R1A0409 VOJJELA SRILEKHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

148 167R1A0410 BUSIREDDY SATISH REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

149 167R1A0411 DANDA SAI GANESH REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

150 167R1A0412 GAJULA REVANTH SAI Introduction to Machine Learning  



151 167R1A0413 DIVYA DIDDI Introduction to Machine Learning  

152 167R1A0414 EPPANUR SANJU SAI Introduction to Machine Learning  

153 167R1A0416 GOLLA NAGALAXMI Introduction to Machine Learning  

154 167R1A0417 GUNJI SIVAKRISHNA Introduction to Machine Learning  

155 167R1A0418 BHAVANA MANDADAPU Introduction to Machine Learning  

156 167R1A0419 JUVVADI VARSHINI Introduction to Machine Learning  

157 167R1A0420 K VENU MADHAVA REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

158 167R1A0421 MUDDASANI HARITESH Introduction to Machine Learning  

159 167R1A0423 KANCHARLA SANKEERTHI Introduction to Machine Learning  

160 167R1A0424 MUNAGALA ROHITH CHANDRA Introduction to Machine Learning  

161 167R1A0425 KOLA RACHANA Introduction to Machine Learning  

162 167R1A0428 MADISHETTY DEVIKA Introduction to Machine Learning  

163 167R1A0429 MALLELA VISHWA SIMHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

164 167R1A0430 MADIREDDY SOWMYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

165 167R1A0431 MANDA SAI MONIKA Introduction to Machine Learning  

166 167R1A0432 MANDADI SAI TEJA SAGAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

167 167R1A0433 MOHAMMAD UMAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

168 167R1A0434 MANNELLI SHIVANI Introduction to Machine Learning  

169 167R1A0435 MANTENA DILEEP SAI VARMA Introduction to Machine Learning  

170 167R1A0437 MERIGI RAVALI Introduction to Machine Learning  

171 167R1A0438 NALLA NAVYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

172 167R1A0439 SUTHRALA MANASWINI Introduction to Machine Learning  

173 167R1A0440 PALEM PUSHPAVATHI Introduction to Machine Learning  

174 167R1A0441 C. KIRAN NAIK PATHLAVATH Introduction to Machine Learning  

175 167R1A0442 SAKSHI VERMA Introduction to Machine Learning  

176 167R1A0443 NARASIMHA SAI TEJA YADAV .P Introduction to Machine Learning  

177 167R1A0444 RATHOD ROHITH Introduction to Machine Learning  

178 167R1A0446 RITHIKA CHAUDHARY Introduction to Machine Learning  



179 167R1A0447 ANUSHA RUDRARAJU Introduction to Machine Learning  

180 167R1A0448 SHAGANTI AJAYKUMAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

181 167R1A0449 SUSHANTH REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

182 167R1A0450 SUNKARA ROJA Introduction to Machine Learning  

183 167R1A0451 SHIVEK SINGH YADAV Introduction to Machine Learning  

184 167R1A0452 SRIRAM SAI SWETHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

185 167R1A0454 TIRUMALA LEKHA SREE Introduction to Machine Learning  

186 167R1A0455 Vadla Krishna Samhitha Introduction to Machine Learning  

187 167R1A0456 VEERAPPAGARI SRINIVAS GOUD Introduction to Machine Learning  

188 167R1A0458 VOOKANTI PRANATHI REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

189 167R1A0459 VUTKURI THRIVENI Introduction to Machine Learning  

190 167R1A0461 A VINOD KUMAR SHETTY Introduction to Machine Learning  

191 167R1A0462 AILENI SREEJA Introduction to Machine Learning  

192 167R1A0464 ANTHALA PRANEETH Introduction to Machine Learning  

193 167R1A0465 ANTHATI RUSHALI Introduction to Machine Learning  

194 167R1A0466 SIJU A Introduction to Machine Learning  

195 167R1A0467 B HARISH NAIDU Introduction to Machine Learning  

196 167R1A0468 BEJGUM SAI SHRUTHI Introduction to Machine Learning  

197 167R1A0469 CHANDINI PANDAY Introduction to Machine Learning  

198 167R1A0470 BHAGIRTHIPALLI VAMSHI KRISHNA Introduction to Machine Learning  

199 167R1A0471 BOGA PRABHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

200 167R1A0472 DVNS SARATH KOUSHIK Introduction to Machine Learning  

201 167R1A0473 CHIRAMANI MEGHANA Introduction to Machine Learning  

202 167R1A0474 D MANIPAL REDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

203 167R1A0478 JANGA ANIRUDH Introduction to Machine Learning  

204 167R1A0480 KANDREGULA NAGA RAMYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

205 167R1A0482 KESANA RAMADEVI Introduction to Machine Learning  

206 167R1A0483 KOLAKANDA SAI KRISHNA Introduction to Machine Learning  



207 167R1A0484 KANAGANTI MAMATHA REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

208 167R1A0485 KONGARI HARITHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

209 167R1A0488 KUNCHALA SRIKANTH Introduction to Machine Learning  

210 167R1A0489 LINGAMPALLY KEERTHI REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

211 167R1A0491 MANDA VIVEK REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

212 167R1A0492 MEDAM SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

213 167R1A0493 KARTHIK RAMAGIRI Introduction to Machine Learning  

214 167R1A0494 MYADHARABOINA AKHILA Introduction to Machine Learning  

215 167R1A0497 NARAYANADAS KAVYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

216 167R1A0498 ORCHU ARCHANA Introduction to Machine Learning  

217 167R1A0499 SUBHAM SHARMA Introduction to Machine Learning  

218 167R1A04A2 RITISH REDDY T Introduction to Machine Learning  

219 167R1A04A3 PIRANGI PAVANI Introduction to Machine Learning  

220 167R1A04A4 SAI TARUN PRABHALA Introduction to Machine Learning  

221 167R1A04A6 P. SATYANARAYANA SHARMA Introduction to Machine Learning  

222 167R1A04A7 RACHAKONDA SOWMYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

223 167R1A04A8 RAI KARUNA Introduction to Machine Learning  

224 167R1A04A9 VANGALA SHIVANI Introduction to Machine Learning  

225 167R1A04B0 RAYAN MOHAMMED SADIQ Introduction to Machine Learning  

226 167R1A04B1 RAYASAM SUDHEER KUMAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

227 167R1A04B2 REPALLE BHAGYALAKSHMI Introduction to Machine Learning  

228 167R1A04B3 VICKY KUMAR DAS Introduction to Machine Learning  

229 167R1A04B5 T ARUN Introduction to Machine Learning  

230 167R1A04B9 U KALYAN Introduction to Machine Learning  

231 167R1A04C0 VANAPALLI ROHAN Introduction to Machine Learning  

232 167R1A04C1 AJAY KUMAR P Introduction to Machine Learning  

233 167R1A04C3 ALLABANI SUJATHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

234 167R1A04C4 BANDARI NAVEEN Introduction to Machine Learning  



235 167R1A04C6 B PRANAY REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

236 167R1A04C7 BHEEMAVARAPU TARUN KUMAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

237 167R1A04C8 BOKURI SATHISHREDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

238 167R1A04C9 BAJJURI SHIVANI Introduction to Machine Learning  

239 167R1A04D0 BONAGIRI MADHU SUDHAN Introduction to Machine Learning  

240 167R1A04D1 BUDATI JAYANTH Introduction to Machine Learning  

241 167R1A04D2 BANDARI SPANDANA Introduction to Machine Learning  

242 167R1A04D4 D NAGA RAMYA SRI Introduction to Machine Learning  

243 167R1A04D5 BHASKARABOTLA SRI PRIYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

244 167R1A04D6 G SREE POOJITHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

245 167R1A04D7 INTURI NANDINI CHOWDARY Introduction to Machine Learning  

246 167R1A04D8 DEVIREDDY SAHITHI REDDY Introduction to Machine Learning  

247 167R1A04E1 G V SAKETH Introduction to Machine Learning  

248 167R1A04E2 KONDAM ANUSHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

249 167R1A04E3 LABHISHETTY RAHUL Introduction to Machine Learning  

250 167R1A04E5 MAKALA SREEJA Introduction to Machine Learning  

251 167R1A04E6 MAMIDALA MADHUKAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

252 167R1A04E7 KARRE BHAVANA Introduction to Machine Learning  

253 167R1A04F0 KOTA MOHAN VAMSI Introduction to Machine Learning  

254 167R1A04F5 PAMPARI NARENDER Introduction to Machine Learning  

255 167R1A04F6 MALLADI JASHWANTH KUMAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

256 167R1A04F7 PATLOLLA LAVANYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

257 167R1A04F8 SHIVANI MALYALA Introduction to Machine Learning  

258 167R1A04F9 PERKA DILIP CHAND Introduction to Machine Learning  

259 167R1A04G1 PRODDUTURI SRAVANI Introduction to Machine Learning  

260 167R1A04G2 NARASIMHA SUHRUDHI Introduction to Machine Learning  

261 167R1A04G3 RAVI TEJA REDDY M Introduction to Machine Learning  

262 167R1A04G5 RENTALA ALEKYA Introduction to Machine Learning  



263 167R1A04G6 PATHIPAKA ARAVINDA VARMA Introduction to Machine Learning  

264 167R1A04G7 SNEHA MENDIKAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

265 167R1A04G8 PATLOLLA HAREESHWAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

266 167R1A04G9 THOGITI SUSHMA Introduction to Machine Learning  

267 167R1A04H0 PANNALA PRANUSHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

268 167R1A04H1 VELAGALA NITHISH Introduction to Machine Learning  

269 167R1A04H2 RAHUL ADHIKARY Introduction to Machine Learning  

270 167R1A04H3 VELUGOTI DIVIJA Introduction to Machine Learning  

271 167R1A04H4 SAGARLA BHARGAV VENKATA  Introduction to Machine Learning  

272 167R1A04H5 VENKATA LAXMANA DHEERAJ .I Introduction to Machine Learning  

273 167R1A04H6 SUDHEER SHARAD PAWAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

274 167R1A04H7 VINITHA DESHPANDE Introduction to Machine Learning  

275 167R1A04H8 VARSHA VULISE Introduction to Machine Learning  

276 167R1A04H9 YARRAMSHETTY JAGADEESH Introduction to Machine Learning  

277 167R1A04J0 VATTI SRI LAKSHMI Introduction to Machine Learning  

278 167R5A0404 KANUKANTI SHIVA PRASAD Introduction to Machine Learning  

279 177R5A0402 B DEEPIKA Introduction to Machine Learning  

280 177R5A0403 K ANUSHA DEVI Introduction to Machine Learning  

281 177R5A0406 AZMEERA DEEPIKA Introduction to Machine Learning  

282 177R5A0407 DHARMASOTH MEGHANA Introduction to Machine Learning  

283 177R5A0408 CHITIKESHI NEHA Introduction to Machine Learning  

284 177R5A0409 DAVURI VEDHASRI Introduction to Machine Learning  

285 177R5A0410 POCHAMPALLY SRIKAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

286 177R5A0413 SRIPADA SHIVAKUMAR Introduction to Machine Learning  

287 177R5A0416 DAKOJU NAGA VENKATA SAI KIRAN Introduction to Machine Learning  

288 177R5A0417 SYEDA ASMA FATHIMA Introduction to Machine Learning  

289 177R5A0421 KACHU RAMADEVI Introduction to Machine Learning  

290 177R5A0425 SHESHUGARI SANATHA Introduction to Machine Learning  



291 177R5A0428 SURA SOUMYA Introduction to Machine Learning  

 

 


